ORing
Network
Communication
7
Panel
Solutions
6
I/O

Packing List
Mounting Support
Ordering Information
Options
Part No. Descripiton
VITO-CF-2070CE-R10 256 MB CF memory card with built-in Windows® CE 5.0 OS image, licensed sticker, and BSP S/W CD
VITO-CF-2070XPE-R10 1 GB CF memory card with built-in Windows® XP Embedded OS image, licensed sticker, and SLD S/W CD
63000-UP0451E12P71L-RS 12 VDC 45 W power adapter with lock screw; 90~264 VAC input
63000-UP0451E24P56L-RS 24 VDC 45 W power adapter with bare wire; 90~264 VAC input
DK-200MM Din mount kit
Part No. Descripiton
VITO-2070X-R10 Multiport Data Collector with AMD® Geode™ LX 800 500 MHz , 256 MB 400 MHz DDR SDRAM, 1 x VGA , 1 x Line out, 1 x LAN, 8 x COM, 4 x USB
VITO-2070C-R10 Multiport Data Collector with AMD® Geode™ LX 800 500 MHz , 256 MB 400 MHz DDR SDRAM, 1 x VGA , 1 x Line out, 1 x LAN, 4 x COM, 4 x USB
Provide AMD® Geode™ LX 800 wide temperature OEM/ODM service
Windows® XP Embedded Windows® CE 5.0
8 x RS-232 or
7 x RS-232 + 1 x RS-422/485
4 x RS-232 or
3 x RS-232 + 1 x RS-422/485
Serial Port Support Limitation
VITO-2070 only Supports 4 serial
port in Windows CE environment.
Working COM port map under Windows® CE
  3 x RS-232 + 1 x RS-422/485
        Port 1,2,4,5